COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name
Andrew Fenstermaker
Zebastian Rawa

Corrections
Andrea Allison Baxter

Department
Jail Operations
Courthouse Security

Animal Control

Dept #
5030
5040

8330

April 27, 2020

Title
Detention Officer
Security Guard

Animal Control Officer

Salary
$40,001
$30,242

$34,990

Grade
550
530

532

%o over Min Effective Date

0%
0%

0%

5/4/2020
5/4/2020

4/16/2020

Notes
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval

Did not Start



